P

DAS LICHT 24

the new arts of light

M3 Concept GmbH

Spinnereistr. 6
35576 Wetzlar

Telefon: +49-(0)6441-9027-0 | E-Mail: info@daslicht24.de

Zubehor, Abdeckung Weis matt rund fir COB 68 IP65

+ Mizar Il, Hohe: 4 mm
Art. Nr.:

Hohe:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

DK-930074

0,4 cm
8,3cm
44,59 kg
Aluminium
weild
Dekoli 22/23 - S. 101, 133
5 Jahr(e)
0.0382 kg
Deko-
Light

DEKOLIGHT
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